
Perezluha Coaching Florida Senior Games Time Trial 12-8-24

10KM START 8:15AM

BEGIN LINE UP 8:00AM-8:10:00AM (50-69 AGE GROUPS)

Bike Gender Age Group Bib # First Name Last Name Start Time

10KM Aero Men 50-54 313 Danny Crespo 8:15:00

10KM Aero Men 50-54 401 Derek Snowden 8:16:00

10KM Aero Women 50-54 303 Karla Antonio 8:17:00

10KM Aero Women 50-54 383 Heike Neumann 8:18:00

10KM Aero Men 55-59 305 Timothy Ballenger 8:19:00

10KM Aero Men 55-59 315 Robert Davis 8:20:00

10KM Aero Men 55-59 372 Philippe Mailleux 8:21:00

10KM Aero Men 55-59 382 David Neumann 8:22:00

10KM Aero Men 55-59 399 John Seppala 8:23:00

10KM Aero Men 55-59 403 Bernard Veon 8:24:00

10KM Aero Women 55-59 404 Kim Washington 8:25:00

10KM Recumbent Men 55-59 312 Brian Courchesne 8:26:00

10KM Aero Men 60-64 316 Edward Ekstrom 8:27:00

10KM Aero Men 60-64 318 Thomas Evans 8:28:00

10KM Aero Men 60-64 334 Philip Karwowski 8:29:00

10KM Aero Men 60-64 370 Patrick Lynch 8:30:00

10KM Aero Men 60-64 371 Glenn Mahoney 8:31:00

10KM Aero Men 60-64 392 Tom Redpath 8:32:00

10KM Aero Men 60-64 393 Mark Robinson 8:33:00

10KM Aero Men 60-64 408 Peter Wimberg 8:34:00

10KM Aero Women 60-64 309 Kay Carver 8:35:00

10KM Aero Women 60-64 320 Gabriella Fabbri 8:36:00

10KM Aero Women 60-64 380 Liseth Morales 8:37:00

10KM Aero Women 60-64 388 Kathy Petrillo 8:38:00

10KM Recumbent Men 60-64 385 Steven Olsen 8:39:00

10KM Recumbent Men 60-64 407 Glenn Wilkinson 8:40:00

10KM Aero Men 65-69 300 Michael Adams 8:41:00

10KM Aero Men 65-69 317 Michael Ennis 8:42:00

10KM Aero Men 65-69 323 John Gibson 8:43:00
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10KM Aero Men 65-69 326 David Griswold 8:44:00

10KM Aero Men 65-69 335 Jef Kompa 8:45:00

10KM Aero Men 65-69 390 Jeffry Quinn 8:46:00

10KM Aero Men 65-69 405 Carl Westergren 8:47:00

10KM Aero Women 65-69 307 Kimberly Besuden 8:48:00

10KM Aero Women 65-69 366 Jenee Lampasona 8:49:00

10KM Aero Women 65-69 367 Sharon Lave 8:50:00

10KM Aero Women 65-69 386 Deborah Origer 8:51:00

10KM Aero Women 65-69 394 Barbara Rubel 8:52:00

BEGIN LINE UP 9:00AM-9:10:00AM (70-89 AGE GROUPS)

10KM Aero Men 70-74 301 John Adams 9:15:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 310 Frank Clemente 9:16:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 324 James Green 9:17:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 369 Robert LeMaster 9:18:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 Tom Marnell 9:19:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 373 Terry Martin-Back 9:20:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 374 Scott Mathews 9:21:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 377 John McGarry 9:22:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 379 Victor Morales 9:23:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 384 Arthur Noland 9:24:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 395 Stephen Salvo 9:25:00

10KM Aero Men 70-74 396 Mark Sams 9:26:00

10KM Aero Women 70-74 311 Diana Correa 9:27:00

10KM Aero Women 70-74 328 Lisa Hawkins 9:28:00

10KM Aero Women 70-74 329 Anita Hazeltine 9:29:00

10KM Recumbent Men 70-74 325 Michael Griffith 9:30:00

10KM Aero Men 75-79 308 Doug Butler 9:31:00

10KM Aero Men 75-79 327 Jack Emery Hanson 9:32:00

10KM Aero Men 75-79 375 Charles Matthews 9:33:00

10KM Aero Men 75-79 376 douglas mcclellan 9:34:00

10KM Aero Men 75-79 391 Richard K Rawls 9:35:00

10KM Aero Men 75-79 398 Steve Schuler 9:36:00

10KM Aero Women 75-79 402 Joanna Southerland 9:37:00

10KM Aero Women 75-79 309 Sandra Wulf 9:38:00
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10KM Recumbent Men 75-79 381 Thomas Nelson 9:39:00

10KM Aero Men 80-84 302 Richard Amato 9:40:00

10KM Aero Men 80-84 304 Charles Baldwyn 9:41:00

10KM Aero Men 80-84 306 Garland Batherson 9:42:00

10KM Aero Men 80-84 314 Douglas Dangerfield 9:43:00

10KM Aero Men 80-84 330 Allen Hughes 9:44:00

10KM Aero Men 80-84 333 Roger Jones 9:45:00

10KM Aero Men 80-84 364 Wigbert Kreidl 9:46:00

10KM Aero Men 80-84 389 Barry D Portnoy 9:47:00

10KM Aero Women 80-84 321 Eva Fabbri 9:48:00

10KM Aero Women 80-84 368 Barbara Lebedun 9:49:00

10KM Recumbent Men 80-84 322 Darryl Forrest 9:50:00

10KM Aero Men 85-89 319 Luigi Fabbri 9:51:00

10KM Recumbent Men 85-89 400 Gary Smith 9:52:00
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5KM START 11:15AM

BEGIN LINE UP 11:00AM-11:10:00AM (50-69 AGE GROUPS)

5KM Aero Men 50-54 313 Danny Crespo 11:15:00

5KM Aero Men 50-54 401 Derek Snowden 11:16:00

5KM Aero Women 50-54 303 Karla Antonio 11:17:00

5KM Aero Women 50-54 383 Heike Neumann 11:18:00

5KM Aero Men 55-59 305 Timothy Ballenger 11:19:00

5KM Aero Men 55-59 315 Robert Davis 11:20:00

5KM Aero Men 55-59 372 Philippe Mailleux 11:21:00

5KM Aero Men 55-59 382 David Neumann 11:22:00

5KM Aero Men 55-59 399 John Seppala 11:23:00

5KM Aero Men 55-59 403 Bernard Veon 11:24:00

5KM Aero Women 55-59 404 Catherine McQuillan 11:25:00

5KM Aero Women 55-59 305 Kim Washington 11:26:00

5KM Aero Men 60-64 316 Edward Ekstrom 11:27:00

5KM Aero Men 60-64 318 Thomas Evans 11:28:00

5KM Aero Men 60-64 334 Philip Karwowski 11:29:00

5KM Aero Men 60-64 370 Patrick Lynch 11:30:00

5KM Aero Men 60-64 371 Glenn Mahoney 11:31:00

5KM Aero Men 60-64 392 Tom Redpath 11:32:00

5KM Aero Men 60-64 406 James White 11:33:00

5KM Aero Men 60-64 408 Peter Wimberg 11:34:00

5KM Aero Men 60-64 410 Farley Youman 11:35:00

5KM Aero Women 60-64 309 Kay Carver 11:36:00

5KM Aero Women 60-64 320 Gabriella Fabbri 11:37:00

5KM Aero Women 60-64 380 Liseth Morales 11:38:00

5KM Aero Women 60-64 388 Kathy Petrillo 11:39:00

5KM Recumbent Men 60-64 385 Steven Olsen 11:40:00

5KM Recumbent Men 60-64 407 Glenn Wilkinson 11:41:00

5KM Aero Men 65-69 300 Michael Adams 11:42:00

5KM Aero Men 65-69 317 Michael Ennis 11:43:00

5KM Aero Men 65-69 323 John Gibson 11:44:00

5KM Aero Men 65-69 326 David Griswold 11:45:00

4



5KM Aero Men 65-69 335 Jef Kompa 11:46:00

5KM Aero Men 65-69 390 Jeffry Quinn 11:47:00

5KM Aero Men 65-69 405 Carl Westergren 11:48:00

5KM Aero Women 65-69 307 Kimberly Besuden 11:49:00

5KM Aero Women 65-69 366 Jenee Lampasona 11:50:00

5KM Aero Women 65-69 367 Sharon Lave 11:51:00

5KM Aero Women 65-69 386 Deborah Origer 11:52:00

5KM Aero Women 65-69 394 Barbara Rubel 11:53:00

BEGIN LINE UP 12:00PM-12:10:00PM (70-89 AGE GROUPS)

5KM Aero Men 70-74 310 Frank Clemente 12:15:00

5KM Aero Men 70-74 324 James Green 12:16:00

5KM Aero Men 70-74 369 Robert LeMaster 12:17:00

5KM Aero Men 70-74 Tom Marnell 12:18:00

5KM Aero Men 70-74 373 Terry Martin-Back 12:19:00

5KM Aero Men 70-74 374 Scott Mathews 12:20:00

5KM Aero Men 70-74 377 John McGarry 12:21:00

5KM Aero Men 70-74 379 Victor Morales 12:22:00

5KM Aero Men 70-74 384 Arthur Noland 12:23:00

5KM Aero Men 70-74 395 Stephen Salvo 12:24:00

5KM Aero Men 70-74 396 Mark Sams 12:25:00

5KM Aero Women 70-74 311 Diana Correa 12:26:00

5KM Aero Women 70-74 328 Lisa Hawkins 12:27:00

5KM Aero Women 70-74 329 Anita Hazeltine 12:28:00

5KM Aero Women 70-74 387 Cynthia Owsiak 12:29:00

5KM Recumbent Men 70-74 325 Michael Griffith 12:30:00

5KM Aero Men 75-79 308 Doug Butler 12:31:00

5KM Aero Men 75-79 327 Jack Emery Hanson 12:32:00

5KM Aero Men 75-79 375 Charles Matthews 12:33:00

5KM Aero Men 75-79 376 Douglas Mcclellan 12:34:00

5KM Aero Men 75-79 391 Richard K Rawls 12:35:00

5KM Aero Men 75-79 398 Steve Schuler 12:36:00

5KM Aero Women 75-79 402 Joanna Southerland 12:37:00

5KM Aero Women 75-79 409 Sandra Wulf 12:38:00

5KM Recumbent Men 75-79 381 Thomas Nelson 12:39:00
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5KM Aero Men 80-84 302 Richard Amato 12:40:00

5KM Aero Men 80-84 304 Charles Baldwyn 12:41:00

5KM Aero Men 80-84 306 Garland Batherson 12:42:00

5KM Aero Men 80-84 314 Douglas Dangerfield 12:43:00

5KM Aero Men 80-84 330 Allen Hughes 12:44:00

5KM Aero Men 80-84 333 Roger Jones 12:45:00

5KM Aero Men 80-84 364 Wigbert Kreidl 12:46:00

5KM Aero Women 80-84 321 Eva Fabbri 12:47:00

5KM Aero Women 80-84 368 Barbara Lebedun 12:48:00

5KM Recumbent Men 80-84 322 Darryl Forrest 12:49:00

5KM Aero Men 85-89 319 Luigi Fabbri 12:50:00

5KM Recumbent Men 85-89 400 Gary Smith 12:51:00
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